Date

May 21, 2013

June 24, 2013

June 28, 2013
August 27, 2013
September 9, 2013
September 13, 2013
September 11, 2013
September 18, 2013

Amount
$34.58
$171.76
$100.00
$27.50
$646.71
$27.50
$215.20
$297.47

Tracy Buckler - President & CEO

Expense Category
Meal

Travel - Accommodation
Travel - Incidental

Meal

Meal

Meal

Meal

Travel - Air Travel

Description

Business Lunch

CHCO Annual General Meeting
Airport Quick Card

Business Lunch

Retirement Dinner

Business Lunch

Leadership Team Retreat
OHA Health Achieve 2013
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