## **Tracy Buckler - President & CEO**

Date	Amount	Expense Category	Description
May 21, 2013	\$34.58	Meal	Business Lunch
June 24, 2013	\$171.76	Travel - Accommodation	CHCO Annual General Meeting
June 28, 2013	\$100.00	Travel - Incidental	Airport Quick Card
August 27, 2013	\$27.50	Meal	Business Lunch
September 9, 2013	\$646.71	Meal	Retirement Dinner
September 13, 2013	\$27.50	Meal	Business Lunch
September 11, 2013	\$215.20	Meal	Leadership Team Retreat
September 18, 2013	\$297.47	Travel - Air Travel	OHA Health Achieve 2013